
Glacier Valley Transit makes every effort 
to adhere to the route and schedule 
provided. However, road conditions, 
weather, passenger loads, flex route 
requests, and other issues may cause 

delays. Thank you for your patience. 

Supporting public transportation in 
Girdwood is easy. 

• Hop on board the bus and put
cash or check in the donation box.

• Text BusRide to 53-555

• Scan QR Code below
- - - - _ ... --·- --·- - - - -

- The entire Glacier Valley Transit fleet 
Im is wheelchair accessible 
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Let Glacier Valley Transit 
get you to some great 
Girdwood activities: 

• Get your Fill of Delicious Food
& Tasty Brews

• Hike, Bike or Ski our Beautiful
Trails
• Check Out Some Great Music

• Take a Scenic Tram Ride

The Ride is FREE but

Please Consider a 

Donation 

Providing Public Transportation in 
Girdwood, Alaska 

Winter 
BUS SCHEDULE 
$4.00 Suggested Donation 

Place cash into the donation box 
on one of our buses, thanks! 

For real-time bus 
tracking, download 
the TransLoc App 
from the Apple App 
Store or Google 
Play 

Flex Route Service provided by 
calling the driver at 
(907) 382-9909

www.glaciervalleytransit.com 
Your donations help keep our wheels rolling. 

Glacier Valley Transit is a 50lc(3) non-profit organization 
EIN: 27-4119122 



GIRDWOOD TOWN ROUTE 
Times in BLUE are headed towards Seward Hwy. • Times in GREEN are headed towards Alyeska Tramway 

0 8 8 0 
Alyeska Olympic Tram Lot A Brighton Tram Loop MtnLoop 

7:20 7:21 

8:20 8:21 

9:20 9:21 

10:20 10:21 

11 :20 11 :21 

12:20 12:21 

1:20 1 :21 

2:20 2:21 

3:20 3:21 

4:20 4:21 

5:20 5:21 

6:20 6:21 

7:00 7:01 

7:40 7:41 

8:20 8:21 

9:00 9:01 

10:00 10:01 

11 :00 11 :01 

12:00 12:00 

1:00 1:00 

ALYESKA 
RESORT .... -· 
TRAM 
LOOP 

7:45 7:23 7:42 7:24 

8:45 8:23 8:42 8:24 

9:45 9:23 9:42 9:24 

10:45 10:23 10:42 10:24 

11 :45 11 :23 11 :42 11 :24 

12:45 12:23 12:42 12:24 

1 :45 1 :23 1 :42 1:24 

2:45 2:23 2:42 2:24 

3:45 3:23 3:42 3:24 

4:45 4:23 4:42 4:24 

5:45 5:23 5:42 5:24 

6:45 6:23 6:42 6:24 

7:25 7:03 7:22 7:04 

8:05 7:43 8:02 7:44 

8:45 8:23 8:42 8:24 

9:25 9:03 9:22 9:04 

10:25 10:03 10:22 10:04 

11 :25 11 :03 11 :22 11 :04 

12:25 12:03 12:22 12:04 

1 :25 1:03 1:22 1:04 

SITZMARK AL YESKA 

BAR & GRILL DAYLODGE 

DOUBLE MUSKY 
CALL 907-382-9909 

7:41 

8:41 

9:41 

10:41 

11 :41 

12:41 

1 :41 

2:41 

3:41 

4:41 

5:41 

6:41 

7:21 

8:01 

8:41 

9:21 

10:21 

11 :21 

12:21 

1 :21 

0 0Girdwood 0 0 0 CD � 
Alyeska Brewing/ Community Double Forest Downtown Telemark Daylodge Donner Dr Center Musky Service 

7:25 7:40 7:26 7:38 7:27 7:36 By By 7:31 7:32 

Request Request 

8:25 8:40 8:26 8:38 8:27 8:36 Please Before 8:31 8:32 

call 4:30pm 

9:25 9:40 9:26 9:38 9:27 9:36 
382-9909 Please 9:31 9:32 

for Pickup call 

10:25 10:40 10:26 10:38 10:27 10:36 
382-9909

for Pickup 
10:31 10:32 

11 :25 11 :40 11 :26 11 :38 11 :27 11 :36 11 :31 11 :32 

12:25 12:40 12:26 12:38 12:27 12:36 12:31 12:32 

1:25 1:40 1:26 1:38 1:27 1:36 1 :31 1:32 

2:25 2:40 2:26 2:38 2:27 2:36 2:31 2:32 

3:25 3:40 3:26 3:38 3:27 3:36 3:31 3:32 

4:25 4:40 4:26 4:38 4:27 4:36 4:31 4:32 

5:25 5:40 5:26 5:38 5:27 5:36 5:31 5:32 

6:25 6:40 6:26 6:38 6:27 6:36 6:31 6:32 

7:06 7:18 7:07 7:16 7:11 7:12 

7:46 7:58 7:47 7:56 7:51 7:52 

Call 

382.9909 
8:26 8:38 8:27 8:36 8:31 8:32 

Outside 
9:06 9:07 9:11 9:12 

these 
9:18 9:16 

Hours 
10:06 10:18 10:07 10:16 10:11 10:12 

FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY 

11 :06 11 :18 11 :07 11 :16 11 :11 11 :12 

12:06 12:18 12:07 12:16 12:11 12:12 

1:06 1 :18 1 :07 1 :16 1: 11 1 :12 

Alyeska Tram Loop 

8:50 

9:50 

10:50 

11:50 

12:50 

Areas shaded in 
1:50 

are available for Flex Service 
2:50 

3:50 

4:50 

e C9 
Ice Cream Train Girdwood 

Shop& Public 
Coast Pizza Depot 

School 

7:32 By By 

Request Request 

8:32 Only. When 
Please 

School is 
9:32 call 

in session 
382-9909 according 

10:32 
for toASD 

Pickup Calendar 

11 :32 

12:32 

1:32 

2:32 

3:32 

4:32 

5:32 

6:32 

7:12 

7:52 

8:32 

9:12 

10:12 

11 :12 

12:12 

1 :12 

Daylodge 

8:55 

9:55 

10:55 

11:55 

12:55 

1:55 

2:55 

3:55 

4:55 
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