Glacier Valley Transit makes every effort to adhere to the route and schedule provided. However, road conditions, weather, passenger loads, flex route requests, and other issues may cause delays. Thank you for your patience.

Supporting public transportation in Girdwood is easy.

- Hop on board the bus and put cash or check in the donation box.
- Text BusRide to 53-555
- Scan QR Code below





The entire Glacier Valley Transit fleet is wheelchair accessible



### Let Glacier Valley Transit get you to some great Girdwood activities:

- Get your Fill of Delicious Food & Tasty Brews
- Hike, Bike or Ski our Beautiful Trails
- Check Out Some Great Music
- Take a Scenic Tram Ride

The Ride is FREE but Please Consider a Donation



Providing Public Transportation in Girdwood, Alaska

# Winter

## **BUS SCHEDULE**

**\$4.00 Suggested Donation** Place cash into the donation box on one of our buses, thanks!



For real-time bus tracking, download the TransLoc App from the Apple App Store or Google Play

Flex Route Service provided by calling the driver at (907) 382-9909 www.glaciervalleytransit.com

Your donations help keep our wheels rolling. Glacier Valley Transit is a 501c(3) non-profit organization EIN: 27-4119122

### **GIRDWOOD TOWN ROUTE**

Times in BLUE are headed towards Seward Hwy. • Times in GREEN are headed towards Alyeska Tramway

1 Alyeska Tram Loop	2 Tram	Lot A	3 Brigl	hton	d Olyn Mtn I		5 Alyesk Daylod			wood ving/ ner Dr	7 Dowr	ntown	<ul> <li>B</li> <li>Community</li> <li>Center</li> </ul>	9 Double Musky	10 Telemark	1) Forest Service	12 Ice Cream Shop & Coast Pizza	13 Train Depot	Girdwood Public School
7:20	7:21	7:45	7:23	7:42	7:24	7:41	7:25	7:40	7:26	7:38	7:27	7:36	By	By	7:31	7:32	7:32	By	By
8:20	8:21	8:45	8:23	8:42	8:24	8:41	8:25	8:40	8:26	8:38	8:27	8:36	Request. Please	Request. Before	8:31	8:32	8:32	Request Only.	Request When
9:20	9:21	9:45	9:23	9:42	9:24	9:41	9:25	9:40	9:26	9:38	9:27	9:36	call 382-9909 for Pickup	4:30 pm Please call	9:31	9:32	9:32	Please call 382-9909	School is in session according
10:20	10:21	10:45	10:23	10:42	10:24	10:41	10:25	10:40	10:26	10:38	10:27	10:36		382-9909 for Pickup	10:31	10:32	10:32	for Pickup	to ASD Calendar
11:20	11:21	11:45	11:23	11:42	11:24	11:41	11:25	11:40	11:26	11:38	11:27	11:36			11:31	11:32	11:32		Galeridar
12:20	12:21	12:45	12:23	12:42	12:24	12:41	12:25	12:40	12:26	12:38	12:27	12:36			12:31	12:32	12:32		
1:20	1:21	1:45	1:23	1:42	1:24	1:41	1:25	1:40	1:26	1:38	1:27	1:36			1:31	1:32	1:32		
2:20	2:21	2:45	2:23	2:42	2:24	2:41	2:25	2:40	2:26	2:38	2:27	2:36			2:31	2:32	2:32		
3:20	3:21	3:45	3:23	3:42	3:24	3:41	3:25	3:40	3:26	3:38	3:27	3:36			3:31	3:32	3:32		
4:20	<mark>4:21</mark>	4:45	4:23	4:42	4:24	4:41	4:25	4:40	4:26	4:38	4:27	4:36			4:31	4:32	4:32		
5:20	5:21	5:45	5:23	5:42	5:24	5:41	5:25	5:40	5:26	5:38	5:27	5:36			5:31	5:32	5:32		
6:20	6:21	6:45	6:23	6:42	6:24	6:41	6:25	6:40	6:26	6:38	6:27	6:36			6:31	6:32	6:32		
7:00	7:01	7:25	7:03	7:22	7:04	7:21			7:06	7:18	7:07	7:16			7:11	7:12	7:12		
7:40	7:41	8:05	7:43	8:02	7:44	8:01			7:46	7:58	7:47	7:56			7:51	7:52	7:52		
8:20	8:21	8:45	8:23	8:42	8:24	8:41	Ca 382.9		8:26	8:38	8:27	8:36			8:31	8:32	8:32		
9:00	9:01	9:25	9:03	9:22	9:04	9:21	Outs the		9:06	9:18	9:07	9:16			9:11	9:12	9:12		
10:00	10:01	10:25	10:03	10:22	10:04	10:21	Ho	urs	10:06	10:18	10:07	10:16			1 <mark>0:11</mark>	10:12	10:12		

#### FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

11:00	11:01	11:25	11:03	11:22	11:04	11:21	11:0	5 11:18	11:07	11:16		11:11	11:12	11:12	
12:00	12:00	12:25	12:03	12:22	12:04	12:21	12:0	6 12:18	12:07	12:16		12:11	12:12	12:12	
1:00	1:00	1:25	1:03	1:22	1:04	1:21	1:06	1:18	1:07	1:16		1:11	1:12	1:12	

ALYESKA RESORT LOOP	SITZMARK BAR & GRILL BRORTON ARLEERO A	BUDDALE BUDDAL	Areas shaded in <b>ORANGE</b> are available for Flex Service	Map is not to scale.
+7	DOUBLE M CALL 907-38		10 DORAN	SPEEDWAY MALL 12 SFOREST HE TRAIN SFOREST BEFORE

Alyeska Tram Loop	DayLodge
8:50	8:55
9:50	9:55
10:50	10:55
11:50	11:55
12:50	12:55
1:50	1:55
2:50	2:55
3:50	3:55
4:50	4:55